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ESTIMATESHEET
Company Name: 

Project:
Work Description:
Name of the Contractor
Prepared By 
|Date: 

SIlverOak VillasLLP-11I|
SilverOak Villas-III 
WPC Door framesfittings
Thirupathi Singh

Meenakshi 
31-05-2022 

S No. Item Head Item Description Quantity Units Rate AmountItem Head Total
Assemblingof WPC Door Frames 
Villano.148,149,150,151,152,153,154,155,156,157 

Main DOor Assembling of WPC Door Frames10.00Nos 250.00 2,500.00

2 BalconyAssembling of WPC Door Frames10.00Nos 250.002,500.00

3 Utility/Head Room/powder room Assembling of WPC Door Frames30.00 Nos 250.007,500.00

Bathroonis Assembling of WPC Door Frames 30.00Nos 250.00 7,500.00 4 

5 BedroomsAssembling of WPC Door Frames30.00Nos 250.007,500.00 

Amount: 27,500.00 

Amount:TwentySevenThousandFive HundredRupeesOnly 

APPROVEDBY 

31 MAY 2022 
K. PURSHOTHAM 

ProlectManeger(Siver0ak Mias Part-11)] 



MEASUREMENT SHEET
Approved by: 

Sign:
Sllver Oak Villas LLP-IIICompany Name:

Projcet
Work Description 
Contractor Name 

Prepared By 

Silver Oak Villas-ll 

WPC Door frames fittings

Thirupathi Singh
Meenakshi 

Date: 31-05-2022 

Height Nos. Quantity Units Item Head Total

Item Description Length Width

S No. Item Head 

Assembling of WPC Door Frames|
Villa no.148,149,150.151,152,153,154.155,156,157

Main DOor 

Nos 
1.00 

1.00 10.00 10.00
00 

Assembling of WPC Door Franmes

1.00 10.00 10.00 Nos 
1.00 1.00 

Assembling of WPC Door Frames

Balcony
1.00 30.00 30.00 Nos 

1.00 1.00 
Assembling of WPC Door Frames

UtilityHead Roompowder room 

Nos 
1.00 30.00 30.00

1.00 1.00 
Assembling of WPC Door Frames 

Bathrooms 
1.00 

30.00 30.00 Nos 

1.00 1.00 110.00
Assembling of WPC Door Frames 

5 Bedroons
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Bill for Allowance for Equipment 

Thirupathi Singh
Mallapur, H.no.3-4-52, 

Date:31-05-2022 
In favor of: M/s.Silver Oak Villas LLP-III

Silver Oak Villas-111 Project/Site: 
Location: Cherlapally 

Type of Work:
Towards:

Door Frame work 
Allowance Equipment 

S No. Description Amount
Brief description of work done:
Towards:-V nol48 to 157 Door frames asssembling work 
Total Amount:-27,500/-

Work Done from date:02-05-2022.to date:25-05-22.

1. 

Rs.5.500/-

Amount in words:Five Thousand Five Hundred Rupees Only/

Sign:



Bill for Labour Charges

Thirupathi Singh 
Mallapur, H.no.3-4-52, 

Date:31-05-2022 

In favor of: 
M/s.Silver Oak Villas LLP-II 

Silver Oak Villas-111 Project/Site:
Location: Cherlapally 

Door Frame work Type of Work:

Towards: Labour Charges

Amount 
S No. Description 

Brief description of work done: 

Towards:-V no 148 to 157 Door frames asssembling work 

Total Amount:- 27,500/-

Work Done from date:02-05-2022.to date:25-05-22. 

1. Rs.11,000/. 

Amount in words: Eleven Thousand Rupees Only/-

Sign:
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